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ov
Rostock
Suhl
Celle
Osteland
Collmberg
Frankfurt/O.
Kassel
Géttingen
Darmstadt
Frankfurt/M.
Wirzburg
Hamburg-Ost
Wiesbaden
Hamburg
Weiden
Duisburg
Goppingen
Koblenz
Freiburg
Landshut
Gera
Braunschweig
Essen
Nurnberg
Magdeburg
Erfurt
Coesfeld
Oldenburg
Wuppertal
Harburg
Osnabrtick
Augsburg
Fulda
Munchen
Hannover
Leer
Hagen
Hamburg-West
Neustadt
Dortmund
Moers
Bamberg
Hochsauerland
Elmshorn

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 28.02.2023

Fest-
punkte Runden
90 2.745
95 1.497
95 2.106
95 2.651
95 1.797
90 1.361
86 0
90 843
84 0
86 696
90 442
95 485
95 0
88 635
88 89
95 96
88 0
88 270
90 276
95 0
95 0
90 0
100 428
88 0
95 134
95 288
90 373
95 38
95 0
88 0
88 270
88 0
95 0
90 0
90 0
86 0
95 0
95 0
90 0
88 0
90 0
86 122
100 102
95 96

Runden-
leitung

0

0
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Contest 1-6, DARC Fuchs-

DLPX, Ata
2.102
3.287
2.429
1.221
1.661

870
2.044
494
1.031
287
473
371
851
178
678
636
672
304
283
544
532
518
0
484
330
173
0
305
304
280
0
185
178
174
171
160
158
156
146
140
139
0

0

0
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Total
4.847
4.784
4.770
3.969
3.458
2.231
2.044
1.382
1.031

983
915
856
851
813
767
732
672
574
559
544
532
518
493
484
464
461
373
343
304
280
270
185
178
174
171
160
158
156
146
140
139
122
102
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Aktivitats-
monat
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